VALUE Cableadapter, MiniDP M - DVI F

Product No. 12.99.3128

Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 12.99.3128

EAN (single piece) 7611990129430

(2K | [1080p)

Mini DisplayPort to DVI cable adapter for connecting a graphics card with Mini DP
to a monitor with DVI connection - with a resolution of up to 1920x1080 /
1920x1200 @60Hz!

* For connecting a graphic card with Mini DisplayPort connector to a DVI monitor by using a
DVI M-M cable

* Connectors: Mini DisplayPort Male and DVI Female, cable length ca. 20 cm
* Length: ca. 20 cm

* Remark: The DisplayPort-DVI adapter is only working in one direction: the DisplayPort plug
has to be connected to the source device (e.g. graphic card)

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type Mini DisplayPort-DVI Adapter
Colour black

Length 0.15m

Max. resolution 1920 x 1080/ 1920 x 1200 @60Hz (2K, Full HD)



Side 1 connection (PC)

Side 2 connection
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Active / Passive

Area of application
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Mini DisplayPort Male
DVI Female

Mini DisplayPort

Male

DVI-D 24+1, Dual-Link

Female

Passive

External

14 x 44 x 44 mm
14 mm

44 mm

44 mm

32.7 ¢

10 mm

170 mm

50 mm

0.04 kg



