VALUE Cableadapter, MiniDP M - DVI F

Product No. 12.99.3128

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 12.99.3128

EAN (single piece) 7611990129430











Mini DisplayPort to DVI cable adapter for connecting a graphics card with Mini DP to a monitor with DVI connection - with a resolution of up to 1920x1080 / 1920x1200 @60Hz!

- For connecting a graphic card with Mini DisplayPort connector to a DVI monitor by using a DVI M-M cable
- Connectors: Mini DisplayPort Male and DVI Female, cable length ca. 20 cm
- Length: ca. 20 cm
- Remark: The DisplayPort-DVI adapter is only working in one direction: the DisplayPort plug has to be connected to the source device (e.g. graphic card)

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Adapters, Terminators, Converters	
Product type	Mini DisplayPort-DVI Adapter	
Colour	black	
Length	0.15 m	
Max. resolution	1920 x 1080 / 1920 x 1200 @60Hz (2K, Full HD)	

Side 1 connection (PC)	Mini DisplayPort Male
Side 2 connection (Peripherals)	DVI Female
Side 1 Connector Type	Mini DisplayPort
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	DVI-D 24+1, Dual-Link
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Active / Passive	Passive
Area of application	External
Dimensions (HxWxD)	14 x 44 x 44 mm
Height	14 mm
Width	44 mm
Depth	44 mm
Weight	32.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	170 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.04 kg